
Jayco Vent Valve 
RFQ / Order Form    

Vent Valve Size Type 

2 Inch

3 Inch

4 Inch

Pressure Only

Pressure and Vacuum

1.3 oz

2.0 oz

2.5 oz

3.0 oz

Bay 7, 6143 - 4 Street SE, Calgary AB T2H 2H9
 403.259.3303 I www.zirco.ca I sales@zirco.ca 

Date: 

Date Required:  
Company: 
Email: 

Pressure Settings for 2 Inch and 3 Inch Vent Valves

Save completed PDF and email to sales@zirco.ca

5.5 oz

6.0 oz

6.5 oz

7.0 oz 

3.5 oz

4.0 oz

4.5 oz

5.0 oz

7.5 oz

8.0 oz

8.5 oz

9.0 oz

10 oz

12 oz

14 oz

16 oz

8.5 oz only available on 2 Inch 

Pressure Settings for 4 Inch Vent Valves

9.0 oz 

9.5 oz

10.0 oz 

10.5 oz

11.0 oz

PO/Reference #: 
Name:  
Phone: 
Shipping Address: 

Shipping Options:

6.5 oz 

7.0 oz 

7.5 oz 

8.0 oz

8.5 oz

1.5 oz 

2.0 oz

2.5 oz  

3.0 oz

3.5 oz

11.5 oz 

12.0 oz

14.0 oz 

16.0 oz

4.0 oz 

4.5 oz

5.0 oz  

5.5 oz

6.0 oz

Jayco Vent Valves are shipped from the factory, set at 1.3 oz/inch2 pressure for both 2” and 
3” Valves, while 4” Valves are set at 1.5 oz/inch2.  The vacuum setting of 0.4 oz/inch2 
is spring operated and not affected by changing the pressure setting.

Vent Valve Type

Inline Vent Valve

Stack Vent Valve

Shipping Payment:
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