



Bay 7, 6143 - 4 Street SE, Calgary AB T2H 2H9
403.259.3303 | www.zirco.ca | sales@zirco.ca

Jayco Vent Valve RFQ / Order Form

Date:

Jayco Vent Valves are shipped from the factory, set at 1.3 oz/inch² pressure for both 2" and 3" Valves, while 4" Valves are set at 1.5 oz/inch². The vacuum setting of 0.4 oz/inch² is spring operated and not affected by changing the pressure setting.

Vent Valve Type	Vent Valve Size	Type
Inline Vent Valve	2 Inch	Pressure Only
Stack Vent Valve	3 Inch	Pressure and Vacuum
	4 Inch	

Pressure Settings for 2 Inch and 3 Inch Vent Valves			<i>8.5 oz only available on 2 Inch</i>	
1.3 oz	3.5 oz	5.5 oz	7.5 oz	10 oz
2.0 oz	4.0 oz	6.0 oz	8.0 oz	12 oz
2.5 oz	4.5 oz	6.5 oz	8.5 oz	14 oz
3.0 oz	5.0 oz	7.0 oz	9.0 oz	16 oz

Pressure Settings for 4 Inch Vent Valves

1.5 oz	4.0 oz	6.5 oz	9.0 oz	11.5 oz
2.0 oz	4.5 oz	7.0 oz	9.5 oz	12.0 oz
2.5 oz	5.0 oz	7.5 oz	10.0 oz	14.0 oz
3.0 oz	5.5 oz	8.0 oz	10.5 oz	16.0 oz
3.5 oz	6.0 oz	8.5 oz	11.0 oz	

PO/Reference #:

Date Required:

Name:

Company:

Phone:

Email:

Shipping Address:

Shipping Options:

Shipping Payment:

Save completed PDF and email to sales@zirco.ca